
Warwick Bridge School – Diary Dates 

*** some dates may be subject to change. 

Thursday 1st May     NISCU puppet show 
Monday 5th May     Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 6th May      Year 3/4 girls football @ CUFC 
      Nursery ‘come and play’ @ 2-3pm 
Wednesday 7th May    Reception class to William Howard 
      Year 5/6 girls football @ CUFC 
Thursday 8th May     VE Day – 9am Playground Proms (parents welcome to attend) 
      Year 5/6 boys football @ CUFC 
Monday 12th May     SATs week 
Wednesday 14th May    Nursery trip to Stocks Wood 
Thursday 15th May    Class photos taken 
Saturday 17th May     Lanercost Cross Country 
Monday 19th May     Swimming Gala 
Tuesday 20th May     Toddler Group – Sensory @ 1.30pm 
Friday 23rd May     FOWBS Sponsored Bounce 

Last day of half term 
Monday 2nd June      Back to School 
Tuesday 3rd June     Nursery ‘come and play’ @ 2-3pm 
Wednesday 4th June    KS2 Wheelchair basketball 
Tuesday 10th June     Toddler Group – Summer Fun @ 1.30pm 
Wednesday 11th June    Year 5/6 athletics @ WHS 
Thursday 12th June     Nursery ‘come and play’ @ 2-3pm 
Friday 13th June     FOWBS Father’s Day Stall 
Wednesday 18th – Friday 20th June   Year 5 & 6 residential to York 
Thursday 19th June     Teddy Bear’s Picnic 
Wednesday 25th June    Y5/6 rounders @ WHS 
Thursday 26th June     Year 6 transition morning @ WHS 

EY Sports Day 1-3pm 
Friday 27th June     Girls football @ Harraby 3G 
      KS2 Camp Out 
Monday 30th June    Move Up Monday 
Tuesday 1st July     Ankoma pupils visit 
Wednesday 2nd July    Non-Uniform – tombola prize for Summer Fair 
Thursday 3rd July     KS1 & KS2 Sports Day (Years 1-6) 
Friday 4th July     Yr 3/4 boys football @ Harraby 
      Colour run 
Saturday 5th July     FOWBS Summer Fair 
      Reports sent out 
Tuesday 8th July      Toddler Group – Teddy Bears’ Picnic @ 1.30pm 
      Wonders of WBS Summer Concert 5pm 
Wednesday 9th July    Drop in consultation evening 
Tuesday 15th July      Nursery Graduation @ 1.30pm  
Thursday 17th July    FOWBS Summer Disco 
Friday 18th July      Last Day of Term Picnic 

  
Summer Term 2025 
Tuesday 22nd April     Term starts 
Monday 5th May     Early May Bank Holiday 
Monday 26th – Friday 30th May   Half term 
Friday 18th July     Term ends 


